
UNC CHARLOTTE 

FACILITIES OPERATIONS AND PARKING SERVICES COMPLEX

BUILDING PHASE

PREQUALIFIED 1ST-TIER BIDDERS LIST

COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE

2B - Site Fencing
Allison Fence Co., Inc Scott Goins scott@allisonfence.com (704)376-7535

Fence Builders, Inc Steve Shelton sshelton@fencebuildersinc.com (336) 788-9090

Frye Fence Company, Inc. James N. Frye ffci2000@gmail.com (919) 779-4700

03B - Polished Concrete
Carpet Queen Dave Dange davedange66@hotmail.com (704) 633-5951

David Allen Company, Inc Ann Pope bids@davidallen.com (919) 821-7100

MAK Floor Images, Inc. Ricky Kisby lonstarc@bellsouth.net (704) 922-3038

Polished Concrete Professionals Justin Malave' jmalave@wepolishconcrete.biz (336) 686-0056

04A - Masonry
Gates Construction Company, Inc. Chris Bruner chris.bruner@gatesconstco.com (704) 664-2121

Koontz Masonry Inc. Freddy Koontz kmasonry@koontzmasonry.com (336) 787-5449

Masonry Management, Inc. Tina Troutman tina@masonrymanagement.com (336) 238-1049

Old North State Masonry Joseph Canitano jcanitano@onsmllc.com (704) 971-4060

06A - Architectural Casework & Countertops
Blankenship Associates, Inc. Traci B. Smith tsmith@blankenshipassociates.com (919) 787-1346

Cabinets By Design, Inc. Steve Morris smorris@cbdga.com (770) 418-1200

Prestige Millwork Samuel J. Trogdon sjt@prestigemillworknc.com (910) 428-2360

Stephenson Millwork Company, Inc. Kim Fisher kim.f@smcinc.com (252) 237-1141

07A - Waterproofing/Air Barrier/Joint Sealants
ABG Caulking & Waterproofing of Morristown. Inc Jeff Campbell jeff@abg-caulking.com (423) 587-0638

J.T Murphy Construction, Inc. Jason Murphy jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com (919) 390-9152

Strickland Waterproofing Co., Inc. Randy Strickland rstrickland@stricklandwaterproofing.com (704) 347-1345

Taylor Interiors, LLC Tarris Arnold tarnaold@taylorinteriorsllc.com (980) 207-3160

Waterproofing Specialties, Inc. Stephan Roman sroman@wsi-nc.com (704) 489-2099

07B - Roofing & Gutters
AAR of North Carolina Adrianne Barnes adrianne@aarnc.com (336) 727-4534

Carolina Commercial Roofing, Inc. Dale Gillis ccrinc@windstream.net (704) 658-0016

Davco Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc. Dan J. Davis djdavis@davcoroofing.com (704) 817-9788

Eastern Corporation Julie wood jwood@usaeastern.com (919) 562-8123

Grieme Roofing Co., Inc. Jonathan Grieme jgrieme@griemeroofing.com (910) 944-9630

Hamlin Roofing Company Inc. Mark Stewart stewart@hamlincos.com (919) 772-8780

Metal Roofing Corporation Ric Woosley metalroof@bellsouth.net (919) 677-0252

Nations Roof Steve A. Miller smiller@nationsroof.com (704) 398-2662

Radco Construction Services, Inc. Mike Degner radcoestimating@radcoroofing.com (704) 392-0850

08A - Doors, Frames, & Hardware
Burgess Sales & Supply, Inc Mark Burgess bids@burgesssales.com (704) 333-8933

Cooke and Boardman, LLC Rod Anderson wranderson@cookandboardman.com (336) 768-8282

DH Pace Company, Inc. Randy Butz randy.butz@dhpace.com (816) 480-2600

HKS Hardware & Hollow Metal, Inc. Josh Hauser jhauser@hkshardware.com (336) 699-3782

SAF Technologies, Inc. Kevin Ronan kevin.ronan@saftechnologies.com (704) 844-0955

08B - Overhead Doors & Loading Dock Equip.
Dependable Dock and Door service Chip Bryant chip@dependabledockanddoor.com (336) 794-4987

DH Pace Company, Inc. Randy Butz randy.butz@dhpace.com (816) 480-2600

Fairborn Equipment Co., Inc. LouAnne Holman holmanl@fairbornequipment.com (419) 209-0760

Overhead Door Company of Greensboro Duane Giffin dgiffin@ohdgboro.com (336) 373-4481

Maxson and Associates, Inc. Trevor Maxson tmaxson@maxsonassociates.com (704) 588-6980
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08C - Storefront/Glass & Glazing 
1st Choice Glass Inc. Dave Wright bids@glass1st.net (704) 291-7711

Carolina Classic Window & Glass, Inc. Lisa Spencer frontoffice@ccwginc.com (336) 553-2852

Gate City Contract Glazing Dwayne Morgan dmorgangccg@earthlink.net (336) 993-1778

Kelly Commercial Glass Company Quinton Kelly qkelly@kellycommercialglass.com (336) 375-9926

S&S Glazing, LLC Frank Salimbene frank@sandsbuild.com (336) 808-1328

09A - Gypsum Board Assemblies
Chavez Interiors, LLC Yaritza Chavez-Galvan yaritza@chavezinteriors.com (336) 969-2669

Divisions Contractors, LLC Esteban Javier ejavier@divisionscontractors.com (704) 498-6222

NC Interiors Contracting, LLC Brad Gabardini brad@ncinteriorcontracting.com (704) 691-7386

Stevens Interiors, Inc. Tom Stevens stevensinteriors@bellsouth.net (704) 734-5300

Triad Walls & Ceiling, Inc Rene Castillo castillo@triadwallsandceilings.com (336) 608-4968

09B - Acoustical Ceilings
Chavez Interiors, LLC Yaritza Chavez-Galvan yaritza@chavezinteriors.com (336) 969-2669

Divisions Contractors, LLC Esteban Javier ejavier@divisionscontractors.com (704) 498-6222

NC Interiors Contracting, LLC Brad Gabardini brad@ncinteriorcontracting.com (704) 691-7386

Nichols Custom Builders & Design, Inc. Kwesi Nichols support@nicholscustombuildersanddesign.com (704) 400-6786

Stevens Interiors, Inc. Tom Stevens stevensinteriors@bellsouth.net (704) 734-5300

Triad Walls & Ceiling, Inc Rene Castillo castillo@triadwallsandceilings.com (336) 608-4968

United Enterprises, Inc. Beth Starkey estimating@unitedei.com (770) 904-6984

Warco Construction, Inc. Jimmy Warren jwarren@warcoconstruction.com (704) 521-5200

09C - Tile
Bonitz Flooring Group, Inc Jeremy Diggs jeremydiggs@bonitz.com (704) 262-6400

Carolina Custom Installations Bobby Hussey bobby@cci-floors.com (704) 568-7277

Carpet Queen Dave Dange davedange66@hotmail.com (704) 633-5951

David Allen Company, Inc Ann Pope bids@davidallen.com (919) 821-7100

Flooring Solutions, Inc. Frank grindle fgrindle@flooringsolutions.com (704) 234-5001

NC Interiors Contracting, LLC Brad Gabardini brad@ncinteriorcontracting.com (704) 691-7386

Straight Line Tiles Fred Boucher fredatstraightline@gmail.com (704) 631-8378

Tilesetters of Raleigh, Inc Irene Leonard ireneleonard@tilesettersofraleigh.com (919) 231-7420

Tino Tile & Marble Company, Inc. Chuck Monday chuck@tinotile.com (704) 636-7735

09D - Flooring (Carpet & Resilient)
Bonitz Flooring Group, Inc Jeremy Diggs jeremydiggs@bonitz.com (704) 262-6400

Brookes Construction Chisa Brookes ncbrookesc@gmail.com (832) 846-3955

Carolina Custom Installations Bobby Hussey bobby@cci-floors.com (704) 568-7277

Carpet Queen Dave Dange davedange66@hotmail.com (704) 633-5951

David Allen Company, Inc Ann Pope bids@davidallen.com (919) 821-7100

Flooring Solutions, Inc. Frank grindle fgrindle@flooringsolutions.com (704) 234-5001

Terry's Contract Carpets Shane Spikes shane.tff@gmail.com (704) 598-6646

Tino Tile & Marble Company, Inc. Chuck Monday chuck@tinotile.com (704) 636-7735

09E - Painting
Doomy Painting, Inc. Bill Doomy kdoomy@doomypainting.com (336) 922-0720

Dunlap Paint Contracts, Inc. Zack Dunlap dunlap.paint@yahoo.com (336) 282-3232

Rescom Paint Company Tammie Lazeau tammie.lazeau@rescompaint.net (336) 731-8372

United Painting Services, Inc. Leonardo Andrade leo@unitedpaintingservices.com (704) 684-0357

10A - Specialties (Toilet Acc. & Part., FEC, APPL.)
ABACO Inc. Ken Abrams kenny@abacoarchitectural.com (704) 663-3315

Brookes Construction Chisa Brookes ncbrookesc@gmail.com (832) 846-3955

Burgess Sales & Supply, Inc Mark Burgess bids@burgesssales.com (704) 333-8933
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Carolina Material Handling, Inc Karie Donaldson karie@cmh-inc.com (336) 294-2346

Cooke and Boardman, LLC Rod Anderson wranderson@cookandboardman.com (336) 768-8282

Warco Construction, Inc. Jimmy Warren jwarren@warcoconstruction.com (704) 521-5200

10B - Signage
AAC Enterprise LLC Chevaia Alexander calexander@aacenterprisellc.com (704) 794-9765

AOA Signs, Inc Jerome Kay jerome@aoasigns.com (336) 679-3344

Brookes Construction Chisa Brookes ncbrookesc@gmail.com (832) 846-3955

Casco Signs, Inc. Kia Johnson kjohnson@cascosigns.com (704) 788-9055

Cooke and Boardman, LLC Rod Anderson wranderson@cookandboardman.com (336) 768-8282

Poblocki Sion Company Brier Gay brier.gay@polocki.com (919) 354-3800

Richa Graphics Sachin Vyas sachin@richa.com (704) 331-9744

Signature Signs, Inc. Brent Curtis brent@signaturesignage.com (336) 431-2072

Sign Art Thomas L. Clark thomas@signartsign.com (704) 597-9801

10C - Metal Lockers
AAC Enterprise LLC Chevaia Alexander calexander@aacenterprisellc.com (704) 794-9765

ABACO Inc. Ken Abrams kenny@abacoarchitectural.com (704) 663-3315

Brookes Construction Chisa Brookes ncbrookesc@gmail.com (832) 846-3955

Carolina Material Handling, Inc Karie Donaldson karie@cmh-inc.com (336) 294-2346

Cooke and Boardman, LLC Rod Anderson wranderson@cookandboardman.com (336) 768-8282

Lockers By Design Laura Baker lbaker@lockerbydesign.net (803)773-0531

McDonald Enterprises Ben Betts ben@mcdonald-enterprises.com (803) 772-4412

M Michael Elkis Co., Inc Leigh Elkis Covington lcovington@melkis.com (336) 299-2213

Warco Construction, Inc. Jimmy Warren jwarren@warcoconstruction.com (704) 521-5200

12A - Window Treatments
ABACO Inc. Ken Abrams kenny@abacoarchitectural.com (704) 663-3315

Blankenship Associates, Inc. Traci B. Smith tsmith@blankenshipassociates.com (919) 787-1346

The Blind Man Garrett Garland theblindman@vnet.net (704) 454-7040

Brookes Construction Chisa Brookes ncbrookesc@gmail.com (832) 846-3955

Contract Window Treatments Sharon Segall sharon@contractwindowtreatmentsinc.com (336)299-1091

United Supply Company Nikki Jackson njackson@unitedsupplyco.com (704) 587-1608

13A - Pre-Engineered Building
Building Structures & Exteriors LLC John Morris john@bse-productsolutions.com (336) 632-9522

DWS Steel Structures, Inc Toby Anderson toby@dws-structures.com (336) 996-0500

Greene Building Corporation Scott Greene scott@greenebuildingcorp.com (704) 434-8103

Heartland Contracting, LLC Judith B. Moore jmoore@heartlandnc.com (704) 882-3004

15A - Fire Protection 
Carolina Fire Control, Inc. David Kepley dkepley@carolinafire.com (704) 784-4218

Elite Fire Control, Inc. Bradley Blume brad.blume@elitefirecontrol.com (704) 633-1644

Kirlin Carolinas, LLC Wesley Webster wwebster@jjkllc.com (919) 787-4862

Quality Sprinkler Co., Inc. Cliff Yelton cliff.yelton@qualitysprinkler.com (704) 549-8220

VSC Fire and Security, Inc. Gregory Weaver glweaver@vscfs.com (704) 805-9700

15B - Plumbing
Action Mechanical Contractors, Inc William "Billy" Weaver Jr. billy@actionmechanical.biz (704) 587-4450

The Boswell Group Libby Caryl lcaryl@theboswellgroup.com (704) 289-8986

Cam-Ful Industries. Inc. Pam Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com (704) 556-0301

Commercial Air Systems, Inc. Matt Wilmoth mwilmoth@hvac-cas.com (336) 366-5005

Herlocker Mechanical Systems Inc. Joel Herlocker jherlocker@herlockermechanical.com (704) 962-3760

Heyworth Plumbing Company, Inc. Eddie Heyworth eddie@heyworthplumbing.com (704) 523-2696

Kirlin Carolinas, LLC Wesley Webster wwebster@jjkllc.com (919) 787-4862

Pc Godfrey, Inc Charles B. Martin Jr. cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com (704) 334-8604

Precision Plumbing Justin Elliot justin@precisionplumbing.net (704) 849-7810
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Southeastern Plumbing and Heating, Inc. Randy Aldridge randya@southeasternplumbing.com (704) 333-8582

SPC Mechanical Corporation Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com (336) 785-9500

15C - HVAC
Action Mechanical Contractors, Inc William Weaver Jr. billy@actionmechanical.biz (704) 587-4450

BCH Mechanical Delwood Barnhill dbarnhill@bchmechanical.com (704) 684-0037

Cam-Ful Industries. Inc. Pam Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com (704) 556-0301

Climate Systems, Inc. Steve Warren steve.warren@climatesystems.biz (704) 525-0141

Commercial Air Systems, Inc. Matt Wilmoth mwilmoth@hvac-cas.com (336) 366-5005

Herlocker Mechanical Systems Inc. Joel Herlocker jherlocker@herlockermechanical.com (704) 962-3760

Kirlin Carolinas, LLC Wesley Webster wwebster@jjkllc.com (919) 787-4862

Pc Godfrey, Inc Charles B. Martin Jr. cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com (704) 334-8604

Southeastern Plumbing and Heating, Inc. Randy Aldridge randya@southeasternplumbing.com (704) 333-8582

SPC Mechanical Corporation Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com (336) 785-9500

Superior Mechanical, Inc. Junior Burcham jburcham@supmech.com (336) 498-7600

Superior Mechanical Services, Inc. James R. Fields jfields@superiormechanicalserv.com (336) 274-3008

Superior Mechanical Systems, Inc. Ben Wyke bwke@superiormsinc.com (704) 335-1942

15D - Test and Balance
Airflow Experts Candy Clarke candyclarke@airflowexperts.com (336) 229-1470

Building Environmental Systems Testing (BEST) Eddie Addison II eddiejr@bestinc.us (252) 291-5100

Palmetto Air & Water Balance Brad Smith bsmith@palmettoairbalance.com (704)587-7073

The Phoenix Agency of NC, Inc Rafail Mebel rafail.mebel@nc-phoenix.com (336) 744-1998

16A - Electrical
Beco Inc. Stacey Parker bids@becoinc.com (336) 889-3477

East Coast ConstructionServices, LLC Caroline Carpenter caroline@eccseic.com (336) 431-1533

Lake Electric Co. Michael Sronce msronce@lakeelectric.com (704) 483-4000

Watson Electtric Company, Inc. Rodney Kiser rodney@watsonelectric.com (704) 947-5151

Watson Electtric Construction Co., LLC Ruth Rouse rrouse@watsonelec.com (252) 237-7511

Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc. David R. Benoit dbenoit@wjgei.com (508) 429-8830
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